Tentative Schedule of Events
2d Annual MFPE Conference

*All events at the Delta Hotels Helena Colonial unless otherwise noted.

Friday - March 29
10:00 am — 1:30 pm

10:00 a.m.
12:15 pm

1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Delegate Registration

Board of Directors convenes
Lunch

Conference Convenes

Senator Jon Tester (invited)
Continuation of Business

Conference in Recess to visit State
Capitol/Legislators

Hall of Fame dinner @ B.W. Premier
Helena Great Northern Hotel

Lunch will be provided on Friday and breakfast and lunch on Saturday. In
addition, dinner will be provided as part of the Hall of Fame celebration Friday
evening. No individually purchased meals will be reimbursed during the annual

conference.

Saturday - March 30
7:00 - 8:00 a.m.

8:00 - 9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Breakfast

Delegate Registration - delegates must be registered no
later than 9:00 a.m.

District Caucuses
District 1

District 2
District 3
District 4
District 5
District 6

Districts 7,8

District 9

District 10 (Retired MFPE)
Student MFPE

Conference reconvenes

Lunch



4:00 p.m. Estimated Time of Adjournment
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