Tentative Schedule of Events

2d Annual MFPE Conference

*All events at the Delta Hotels Helena Colonial unless otherwise noted.

Friday - March 29

10:00 am - 1:30 pm	Delegate Registration
10:00 a.m.	Board of Directors convenes
12:15 pm	Lunch
1:30 p.m.	Conference Convenes
2:00 p.m.	Senator Jon Tester (invited)
2:30 p.m.	Continuation of Business
3:30 p.m.	Conference in Recess to visit State Capitol/Legislators
6:00 p.m.	Hall of Fame dinner @ B.W. Premier Helena Great Northern Hotel

Lunch will be provided on Friday and breakfast and lunch on Saturday. In addition, dinner will be provided as part of the Hall of Fame celebration Friday evening. No individually purchased meals will be reimbursed during the annual conference.

Saturday – March 30

7:00 - 8:00 a.m.	Breakfast Delegate Registration - delegates must be registered no later than 9:00 a.m.
8:00 - 9:30 a.m.	District Caucuses District 1 District 2 District 3 District 4 District 5 District 6 Districts 7,8 District 9 District 10 (Retired MFPE) Student MFPE
9:45 a.m.	Conference reconvenes
12:00 p.m.	Lunch